 1
REVISED: 1-31-06
 2
Olympus M500H Operating Manual
TABLE OF CONTENTS
          TOPIC                         PAGE #
• Introduction    3
• Technical Specifications   4

7 REGULATOR COMPLETE (PT021)
PUMPTEC #205 PUMP – AP49
PRESSURE REGULATOR – PT021
1
3 4
7
5
2
6
 38
Part Number Description
16-3 3’ Discharge Tubing
25-78 Pipe Nipple
34-17 16” Chain with Connector
34-22 Backflow Preventer
35-12 Float Hanger Clip – PDE35-12
35-18 Float Assembly – PHY005-003
35-31 Magnet Housing
35-32 Magnet Holder
35-33 Spring
35-35 Float Hanger Wire – PDE35-42
35-36 Valve Body
35-37 Flange
41-1-8 Spring
41-7-25 Enclosing Tube
41-15-5 Diaphragm
61-121 Elbow 90º Street 1/4”
61-122 Adapter
61-107-2 Ceramic Weight
61-22-3 Proportioner – PDE61-22-3
63-35 Magnet
63-37 Spacer
63-38 Plunger
63-46 Screw 8-18 x 1/2” (4 req.)
63-87 Valve Repair Kit  - PDE63-87
(Includes: 41-1-8, 41-15-5, 63-37 & 63-38)
100-3 Rubber Washer
100-11P Foot Valve – Filter – PDE100-11P
100-12 8’ x 1/4” Plastic Tubing – XAF1
100-15 Metering Tip - Turquoise
OLYMPUS AUTO-FILL
FLOAT VALVE ASSEMBLY